`
                                75 South Street, Hopkinton, MA 01748  •  800-982-5737 •  508-435-6831 • FAX 508-435-528       Rev _0617
VFJAϭϰ9ϭC
Jitter Attenuator / Clock Generator
Features
 Frequency Range 10MHz  to 200 MHz
 14mm x 9mm Surface Mount  Package
 Dual  LVCMOS Outputs

             xxx.xxx MHz (Fin)
                   XXYY  (Date)
How to Order
Standard Frequencies
 VFJA1491C
Jitter Attenuator / Clock Generator
                                75 South Street, Hopkinton, MA 01748  •  800-982-5737 •  508-435-6831 • FAX 508-435-528       Rev _0617
Pin # Connection
1 Fin
2 Disable
3 Case, Gnd
4 Fout 1
5 Fout 2
6 Vcc
6            2
               4
 1            5
        3
   C1